
EASYES ANTI-DANDRUFF AND ANTI HAIR-THINNING SHAM-POO- easyes anti-
dandruff and anti hair-thinning sham-poo shampoo  
Guangdong Bisutang Biotechnology Co., LTD
----------
WATER 
SODIUM LAURETH SULFATE 
COCAMIDOPROPYL BETAINE 
DIMETHICONOL 
SODIUM CHLORIDE 
DIAMINOPYRIMIDINE OXIDE 
SODIUM LAURYL SULFATE 
SODIUM SALICYLATE 
GLYCERIN 
PHENOXYETHANOL 
GLYCOL DISTEARATE 
SODIUM BENZOATE 
FRAGRANCE FRESH CITRUS FLORAL ORC1501495 
SODIUM METHYL COCOYL TAURATE 
HYDROGENATED CASTOR OIL 
GUAR HYDROXYPROPYLTRIMONIUM CHLORIDE 
ZINC PCA 
CITRIC ACID 
LAURETH-3 
DICHLOROBENZYL ALCOHOL 
SULFUR 
GLYCOL STEARATE 
LAURIC ACID 
ETHYLHEXYLGLYCERIN 
PLATYCLADUS ORIENTALIS LEAF 
AVENA SATIVA (OAT) KERNEL OIL 
CENTELLA ASIATICA 
LIMOSILACTOBACILLUS FERMENTUM 
CAMELLIA SINENSIS LEAF 
PORTULACA OLERACEA WHOLE 
SOPHORA FLAVESCENS WHOLE 
MACADAMIA INTEGRIFOLIA SEED OIL 
ZINGIBER OFFICINALE (GINGER) ROOT OIL 
ROSMARINUS OFFICINALIS (ROSEMARY) LEAF OIL 
PRINSEPIA UTILIS SEED 
CERAMIDE NP 
RHINACANTHUS NASUTUS WHOLE
Fights and helps prevent recurrence ofscalp flaking and itching associated with
dandruff.
For best results, use at least twice a week or as directed bya doctor. wet hair and apply
small amount of shampoo and massageonto scalp. rinse and repeat if desired.
Keep outof reach of children.lf swallowed, get medical help or contact a PoisonControl
Center right away.



Selenium Sulfide 1% 
Piroctone Olamine 0.2%
Helps prevent recurrence ofscalp flaking and itchingassociated with dandruff.
For external use onlyWhen using this product avoid contact with the eyes. lf contact
occurs, rinseeyes thoroughly with water, Stop use and ask a doctor if condition
worsens ordoes not improve after regular use of this product as directed. Keep outof
reach of children.lf swallowed, get medical help or contact a PoisonControl Centerright
away.
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Product Information
Product Type HUMAN OTC DRUG Item Code (Source) NDC:84753-036

Route of Administration TOPICAL



Active Ingredient/Active Moiety
Ingredient Name Basis of

Strength Strength

SELENIUM SULFIDE (UNII: Z69D9E381Q) (SELENIUM SULFIDE -
UNII:Z69D9E381Q) SELENIUM SULFIDE 1 mg

 in 100 mL

Inactive Ingredients
Ingredient Name Strength

SODIUM BENZOATE (UNII: OJ245FE5EU)  
PIROCTONE OLAMINE (UNII: A4V5C6R9FB)  
WATER (UNII: 059QF0KO0R)  
GLYCERIN (UNII: PDC6A3C0OX)  
SODIUM LAURYL SULFATE (UNII: 368GB5141J)  
PORTULACA OLERACEA WHOLE (UNII: D5J3623SV2)  
SOPHORA FLAVESCENS WHOLE (UNII: X8KX602M5L)  
CENTELLA ASIATICA (UNII: 7M867G6T1U)  
CAMELLIA SINENSIS LEAF (UNII: W2ZU1RY8B0)  
GLYCOL DISTEARATE (UNII: 13W7MDN21W)  
FRAGRANCE FRESH CITRUS FLORAL ORC1501495 (UNII: OU4GI2R2WB)  
SODIUM CHLORIDE (UNII: 451W47IQ8X)  
PRINSEPIA UTILIS SEED (UNII: G57KL1I9I7)  
COCAMIDOPROPYL BETAINE (UNII: 5OCF3O11KX)  
DIMETHICONOL (14000 CST) (UNII: M2HW98ZA4V)  
SODIUM METHYL COCOYL TAURATE (UNII: JVL98CG53G)  
GUAR HYDROXYPROPYLTRIMONIUM CHLORIDE (UNII: B16G315W7A)  
ZINC PCA (UNII: C32PQ86DH4)  
LAURIC ACID (UNII: 1160N9NU9U)  
AVENA SATIVA (OAT) KERNEL OIL (UNII: 3UVP41R77R)  
SODIUM LAURETH SULFATE (UNII: BPV390UAP0)  
CITRIC ACID (UNII: 2968PHW8QP)  
SULFUR (UNII: 70FD1KFU70)  
GLYCOL STEARATE (UNII: 0324G66D0E)  
ETHYLHEXYLGLYCERIN (UNII: 147D247K3P)  
ZINGIBER OFFICINALE (GINGER) ROOT OIL (UNII: SAS9Z1SVUK)  
CERAMIDE NP (UNII: 4370DF050B)  
RHINACANTHUS NASUTUS WHOLE (UNII: QW70YFP724)  
DIAMINOPYRIMIDINE OXIDE (UNII: 1756681479)  
SODIUM SALICYLATE (UNII: WIQ1H85SYP)  
LIMOSILACTOBACILLUS FERMENTUM (UNII: 2C1F12C6AP)  
PHENOXYETHANOL (UNII: HIE492ZZ3T)  
LAURETH-3 (UNII: F32E4CB0UJ)  
PLATYCLADUS ORIENTALIS LEAF (UNII: 32E5V7G32B)  
MACADAMIA INTEGRIFOLIA SEED OIL (UNII: 7VK9GL8RUP)  
ROSMARINUS OFFICINALIS (ROSEMARY) LEAF OIL (UNII: 8LGU7VM393)  
HYDROGENATED CASTOR OIL (UNII: ZF94AP8MEY)  
DICHLOROBENZYL ALCOHOL (UNII: 1NKX3648J9)  
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